

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 3266 of 2020

Petitioner :- Arvind Kumar Pandey

Respondent :- Managing Director Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation Of India Ltd. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sushma Devi,Alok Kumar Dave,Daya Shankar Prasad Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Pranjal Mehrotra,Pranjal Mehrotra

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 06.02.2023.

Order Date :- 3.1.2023

Imroz

(Dr. Y. K. Srivastava, J.)