



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3266 of 2020

Arvind Kumar Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Managing Director Dedicated Freight Corridor
Corporation Of India Ltd. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Alok Kumar Dave, Daya Shankar
Prasad Singh, Sushma Devi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Pranjal Mehrotra

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Pranjal Mehrotra,
learned counsel for the respondent.

2. List this case on 13.3.2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 17, 2026

VMA